Le Dolci Colline Prosecco Spumante Brut, Italy
Fresh and gently fruity fizz with citrus and green apple aromas.
Delicate and lively on the palate.
£9.5 / 125ml
£38 / Bottle

Gremillet Sélection Brut NV, France £62
Fresh floral with charactertistic sweet brioche overtones, balanced by
peach skin and baked biscuit flavours with a crisp citrus finish.

Cuvée Jean-Paul Blanc Sec, France

Medium-bodied with a fresh nose of lime, basil, freshly cut

green grass and guavas. An ideal accompaniment to Thai cuisine.
£5.5 /125ml
£24.5 / Bottle

Chenin Blanc, Cape Heights, South Africa £26
Classic baked apple and zippy citrus aromas and crisp acidity.

*** Colombard Blend, Monsoon Valley, Thailand  £28
Clean, light and dry with melon flavours and crisp finish.
Good with green curry, seafood, basil chicken, and garlic prawns

Pinot Grigio, Principato, Italy £29
Floral and fruity aromas with a hint of stone fruit.

Chardonnay, False Bay ‘Crystalline’, South Africa £30
Crisp, unoaked, naturally fermented with deep flavour.

Sauvignon Blanc, Adobe Reserva (Organic), Chile £31
Authentic nose of broken bay leaf, citrus zest, a touch of grapefruit.

Gavi, La Battistina, Italy £42
Aromatic, zesty nose with notes of apple, lime and white flower.
Delicious with appetisers and fish dishes.

*** Rosé Blend, Monsoon Valley, Thailand £28
Tropical fruits and sweet strawberry notes. Good with Thai starters,
spring roll, fish cakes, seafood dishes and fried chicken.

Pinot Grigio Rosato, Principato, Italy £29
Fresh with strawberry aromas with subtle raspberry
and hints of redcurrant.

Grenache Rosé, Bellefontaine, France £31
Soft, berry aromas with smooth, fruity and a refreshingly dry finish.

*** We proudly recommend the award-winning Monsoon Valley from Thailand
to compliment and enhance the flavours of our dishes.
Vintage may vary due to seasonal availability.

Cuvée Jean-Paul Vaucluse Rouge, France

Crowd-pleasing, bistro-style with ample rich fruit and an appealing

herbal freshness. A deliciously accompaniment to Thai cuisine.
£5.5 / 125ml
£24.5 / Bottle

*** Shiraz Blend, Monsoon Valley, Thailand £28
Succulent plum, fresh blackcurrant, herbs and earthy note. Good with

red curry, Weeping Tiger, beef salad, Panang Beef and Chilli pork.

Merlot, Sierra Grande, Chile £29
Aromas of plums and cherries with peppery spice and tabacco leaf.

La Ruchette Dorée, Cotes du Rhone, France £32

Attractive, bramble fruit and floral aromas with warm spice and depth.

Rioja, Artesa Organic, Spain £38
Vibrant plum and cherry aromas with smoky, herbal notes.

Pinot Noir, Shadow Point, USA £48
Delicious red cherry and dried cranberry with a touch of dark spice.
Bright, fresh and gently toasty.

Cosmopolitan £13.5
Vodka, Cointreau, Lime and Cranberry Juice

Long Island Tea £13.5
Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, Vodka, White Rum and Coke

Margarita £13.5
Tequila, Cointreau and Lime Juice

Mai Tai £13.5
Light Rum, Dark Rum, Curacao, Cointreau, Orange and Pineapple
Juice

Mojito £13.5
White Rum, Angostura Bitters, Lime Juice and Soda
Champagne Cocktail £14
Sugar Cube, Brandy, Champagne and Angostura Bitters

Kir Royale £11
Non-alcoholic Cocktails £9

Singha Thai Beer (330 ml)

£55

Non-alcohol Beer (330 ml) £5.5

Aperol

Bacardi

Captain Morgan
Gordon Gin

Kir

Malibu

Martini

Pimm’s

Smirnoff Vodka
Southern Comfort

Courvoisier VS
Courvoisier VSOP
Courvoisier XO
Hennessy XO
Hine Antique

Amaretto
Benedictine
Baileys
Cointreau
Creme de Menthe
Drumbuie
Grand Marnier
Kahlua
Sambuca

Tia Maria

Jose Tequila

Ruby
Tawny
Vintage

Mixer

by 25ml

£6.5
£6.5
£6.5
£6.5
£6.5
£6.5
£6.5
£6.5
£6.5
£6.5

by 25ml

£7
£7.5
£12
£12
£125

by 25ml

£7
£7
£7
£7
£7
£7
£7
£7
£7
£7
£7

by 50ml
£7

£7
£9

£2.5

by 25ml
Bells £6.5
Famous Grouse £6.5
Jack Daniels £6.5
Jamesons £6.5
Chivas Regal £7
Glenfiddich £7
JW. Black Label £7
Thai Whisky (Mekhong) £7
Coke / Diet / Zero £3.25
e £3.25
Tonic Water £3.25
Apple Juice £3.25
Cranberry Juice £3.25
Orange Juice £3.25
Pineapple Juice £3.25
Lychee Juice £4.75
Mango Juice £4.75
Thai Iced Tea / Iced Coffee  £5
Still (330ml) £3.25
Still (750ml) £5.25
Sparkling Water (330ml) £3.25
Sparkling Water (750ml) £5.25
Jasmine Tea (per person)  £3
Green Tea / Peppermint Tea £3.75
English Tea £3.75
Filter Coffee £3.25
Decaf Coffee £3.75
Cafe Latte £4.25
Cappuccino £4.25
Espresso £3.25
Double Espresso 5
Americano £4.25
Macchiato £4.25
Mocha £4.25
Hot Chocolate £4.25
Cafe Royal (VSOP) £10
Irish Coffee (Jameson) £10
Russian (Vodka) £10
Baileys Coffee £10
Calypso (Tia Maria) £10

DESSERTS

Ice Cream (2 scoops)
Coconut

Chocolate

Cappucino

Matcha Green Tea
Bourbon Vanilla

Sorbet (2 scoops)
Blood Orange
Lemon

Mango

Rapsberry

Mango Coco Soufflé [G E M, *] £9
Sponge base, coco soufflé, mango and passion fruit coulis

Vanilla Raspberry Soufflé [G,E,M,*] £9
Sponge base, vanilla souffle and raspberry coulis

Caramel Soufflé [G,E,M,N,*] £9
Sponge base, salted caramel mix and candy-nuts toppings

Lychee in Syrup £6.5

Thai Herbal Tea

Pure Lemongrass Tea £6

A cherished herb in Southeast Asian cuisine for its refreshing citrus
aroma and delicate flavour. A traditional Thai remedy to help ease
fever, flu and headache.

Pure Pandan Tea £6
Distinctive and charismatic aroma, its soothing qualities
is perfect for relaxation and stress relief.

Bael Fruit Tea £6
A sacred Ayurvedic fruit with powerful digestive properties,
brewed from dried slices with naturally sweet and smokey flavours.

[Ce]Celery [G]Gluten [C]Crustaceans [E]Eggs [FIFish [L]Lupin [M]Milik [Mo]Molluscs
[Mu] Mustard ~ [N] Nuts  [P] Peanuts [Se] Sesame  [S] Soya  [SD] Sulphur Dioxide
[*] May contain allergens

Please inform our team of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering.
A full list of the 14 legally recognised allergens is available upon request. Kindly note that
not all ingredients are listed on the menu, and while we take every precaution, we cannot
guarantee the complete absence of allergens due to shared kitchen preparation.
A discretionary 10% gratuities will be addedwill be added to your bill.
£1 for extra dipping sauce. All prices include VAT.




